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-12.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9005 15 C

-12.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9006 15 C

-12.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9007 15 C

1.25 5.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6133 47 A

1.25 10.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers P-6454 47 A

2.50 0.500 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4125T 13 A

2.50 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8629 47 A

2.50 1.500 117 AC Power Transformers P-4026 47 A

2.50 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6467 47 B

2.50 5.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6133 47 A

2.50 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6135 47 B

2.50 10.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers * P-6454 47 A

2.90 0.320 230/50HZ AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-1433F 17 A

3.00 0.120 230/50HZ AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-2099F 17 A

3.00 0.350 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4130 13 A

3.00 0.400 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3530A 13 A

3.00 0.500 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3530 13 A

3.15 0.300 117 AC Power Transformers P-8385 47 B

3.15 0.600 117 AC Power Transformers P-6465 47 B

3.15 0.600 230 AC Power Transformers P-8705 47 C

3.15 1.200 117 AC Power Transformers P-6134 47 C

3.15 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6466 47 D

3.15 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8648 47 D

3.15 5.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8649 47 D

3.15 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-3064 47 D

3.15 6.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers P-6456 47 E

3.15 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8651 47 E

3.15 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6464 47 E

3.15 10.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers P-6308 47 E

3.15 20.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers P-6309 47 F

3.75 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-5015 47 F

3.75 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6138 47 F

4.00 0.188 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-1 33 A

4.00 0.376 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-1 33 A

4.00 0.562 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-11 33 B

4.00 1.130 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-11 33 B

4.40 0.400 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3540 13 B

4.50 0.120 230/50HZ AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0418F 17 A

4.50 0.300 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3545B 13 B

4.50 0.350 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-3924F 17 A

4.80 0.500 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-1847F 17 A

5.00 0.110 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-210 29 A

5.00 0.110 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-210 29 A

5.00 0.120 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-610 27 B

5.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-210 27 A

5.00 0.220 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-210 29 A

5.00 0.220 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-210 29 A

5.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-310 29 A

5.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-310 29 A
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5.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-310 27 A

5.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-210 27 A

5.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-410 27 A

5.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-310 29 A

5.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-510 27 A

5.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-310 29 A

5.00 0.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-10 23 A

5.00 0.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-410 29 A

5.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-310 27 A

5.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-610 27 B

5.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-410 29 A

5.00 0.600 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4850 13 B

5.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-410 27 A

5.00 0.800 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9005 15 C

5.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-510 27 A

5.00 1.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-10 23 A

5.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8652 47 F

5.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9001 15 C

5.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9006 15 C

5.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9007 15 C

5.00 1.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-410 29 A

5.00 1.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-510 29 A

5.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1210 27 B

5.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-410 29 A

5.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-510 29 A

5.00 1.500 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9002 15 C

5.00 2.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-610 29 A

5.00 2.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-610 29 A

5.00 2.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-10 23 A

5.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8653 47 G

5.00 2.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-510 29 A

5.00 2.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1210 27 B

5.00 2.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-510 29 A

5.00 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6467 47 B

5.00 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8380 47 G

5.00 4.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-610 29 A

5.00 4.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-610 29 A

5.00 4.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-10 23 A

5.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-5016 47 G

5.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8654 47 G

5.00 5.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-10 21 A

5.00 5.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers P-6458 47 G

5.00 6.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-10 23 A

5.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8655 48 A

5.00 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8656 48 A

5.00 8.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-10 21 A

5.00 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6135 47 B

5.00 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6461 48 A

5.00 11.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-10 23 A
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5.00 16.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-10 21 A

5.00 26.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-10 21 A

5.00 35.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-10 21 A

5.20 1.000 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-1848F 17 B

6.00 0.100 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3560B 13 B

6.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3560 13 C

6.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3560A 13 C

6.00 0.330 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-412 27 B

6.00 0.417 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-512 27 B

6.00 0.500 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0381F 17 B

6.00 0.600 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4160 13 C

6.00 0.667 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-412 27 B

6.00 0.800 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4160A 13 C

6.00 0.833 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-512 27 B

6.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6375 52 C

6.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4860 13 D

6.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4860-4 13 D

6.00 1.000 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0797F 17 B

6.00 1.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4860A 13 D

6.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6375 52 C

6.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6376 52 C

6.00 2.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5760 13 D

6.00 3.300 120 AC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-5760A 13 E

6.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6376 52 C

6.20 0.300 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-2100F 17 B

6.20 0.350 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0834F 17 B

6.30 0.090 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-212 29 B

6.30 0.090 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-212 29 B

6.30 0.180 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-212 29 B

6.30 0.180 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-212 29 B

6.30 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-312 29 B

6.30 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-312 29 B

6.30 0.300 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8385 47 B

6.30 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-18 33 C

6.30 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-312 29 B

6.30 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-312 29 B

6.30 0.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-12 23 B

6.30 0.450 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-612 27 C

6.30 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-412 29 B

6.30 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-412 29 B

6.30 0.600 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6465 47 B

6.30 0.600 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8705 47 C

6.30 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-18 33 C

6.30 0.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-12 23 B

6.30 0.900 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1212 27 C

6.30 0.900 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-612 27 C

6.30 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-412 29 B

6.30 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-512 29 B

6.30 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-412 29 B
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6.30 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-512 29 B

6.30 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8389 47 C

6.30 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8384 48 C

6.30 1.200 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6134 47 C

6.30 1.200 117 AC Power Transformers P-8190 47 C

6.30 1.500 117 AC Power Transformers P-8550 48 D

6.30 1.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-612 29 B

6.30 1.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-612 29 B

6.30 1.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-12 23 B

6.30 1.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1212 27 C

6.30 2.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-512 29 B

6.30 2.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-512 29 B

6.30 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8130 48 D

6.30 2.000 230 AC Power Transformers P-8715 48 D

6.30 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6466 47 D

6.30 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8358 48 D

6.30 3.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-612 29 B

6.30 3.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-612 29 B

6.30 3.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-12 23 B

6.30 3.500 117 AC Power Transformers (Multiple Secondary) * P-6429 52 A

6.30 4.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-12 21 B

6.30 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8648 47 D

6.30 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8641 48 E

6.30 4.000 230 AC Power Transformers P-8716 48 E

6.30 4.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-12 23 B

6.30 5.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8649 47 D

6.30 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-3064 47 D

6.30 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8642 48 E

6.30 6.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers * P-6456 47 E

6.30 6.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-12 21 B

6.30 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8651 47 E

6.30 8.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-12 23 B

6.30 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6464 47 E

6.30 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8644 48 E

6.30 10.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers * P-6308 47 E

6.30 12.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-12 21 B

6.30 20.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers * P-6309 47 F

6.30 20.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-12 21 B

6.30 28.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-12 21 B

7.00 0.250 115 AC Power Transformers P-8553 48 F

7.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8577 48 F

7.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8555 48 F

7.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8556 48 F

7.00 4.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8557 48 G

7.00 6.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8558 48 G

7.50 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-2 33 A

7.50 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-46 33 A

7.50 0.100 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3575 13 E

7.50 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-215 27 C
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7.50 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-2 33 A

7.50 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-46 33 A

7.50 0.225 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-315 27 C

7.50 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-215 27 C

7.50 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-12 33 C

7.50 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-47 33 C

7.50 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3575A 13 E

7.50 0.300 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-2243F 17 C

7.50 0.450 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-315 27 C

7.50 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-22 33 E

7.50 0.500 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4175A 13 F

7.50 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-12 33 C

7.50 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-47 33 C

7.50 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-22 33 E

7.50 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4875 13 E

7.50 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4875-4 13 F

7.50 1.500 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5775 13 F

7.50 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-5015 47 F

7.50 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6138 47 F

8.00 0.070 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-216 29 C

8.00 0.070 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-216 29 C

8.00 0.140 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-216 29 C

8.00 0.140 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-216 29 C

8.00 0.150 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-316 29 C

8.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-316 29 C

8.00 0.188 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-1 33 A

8.00 0.280 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-19 33 C

8.00 0.300 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-316 29 C

8.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-316 29 C

8.00 0.300 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-16 23 C

8.00 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-616 27 D

8.00 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-416 29 C

8.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-416 29 C

8.00 0.560 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-19 33 C

8.00 0.562 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-11 33 B

8.00 0.620 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-16 23 C

8.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1216 27 D

8.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-616 27 D

8.00 0.800 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-416 29 C

8.00 0.800 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-516 29 C

8.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-416 29 C

8.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-516 29 C

8.00 1.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-616 29 C

8.00 1.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-616 29 C

8.00 1.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-16 23 C

8.00 1.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1216 27 D

8.00 1.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-56 33 E

8.00 1.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-516 29 C

8.00 1.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-516 29 C
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8.00 2.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-616 29 C

8.00 2.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-616 29 C

8.00 2.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-16 23 C

8.00 3.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-56 33 E

8.00 3.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-16 21 C

8.00 3.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-16 23 C

8.00 5.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-16 21 C

8.00 7.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-16 23 C

8.00 10.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-16 21 C

8.00 16.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-16 21 C

8.00 22.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-16 21 C

9.00 0.100 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3590B 13 F

9.00 0.130 230/50HZ AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0437F 17 C

9.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3590 13 G

9.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4190C 13 G

9.00 0.200 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-2223F 17 C

9.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4175A 13 F

9.00 0.300 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4190B 13 G

9.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3590A 13 G

9.00 0.300 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-3309F 17 C

9.00 0.400 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4890B 13 H

9.00 0.500 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4190D 13 H

9.00 0.500 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4190A 13 H

9.00 0.500 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-1058F 17 C

9.00 0.700 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4190F 13 H

9.00 0.750 115 AC Power Transformers P-8690 48 G

9.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8691 48 G

9.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4890 13 I

9.00 1.000 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0329F 17 D

9.00 1.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4890A 13 I

9.00 1.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4890A-4 13 I

9.00 1.500 115 AC Power Transformers P-8692 48 H

9.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8693 48 H

9.00 3.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6690 13 I

9.00 3.400 120 AC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-5790 13 I

10.00 0.050 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8500 48 H

10.00 0.055 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-220 29 D

10.00 0.055 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-220 29 D

10.00 0.110 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-210 29 A

10.00 0.110 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-220 29 D

10.00 0.110 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-210 29 A

10.00 0.110 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-220 29 D

10.00 0.120 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-320 29 D

10.00 0.120 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-320 29 D

10.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-210 27 A

10.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-420 27 D

10.00 0.225 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-28 33 C

10.00 0.240 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-320 29 D

10.00 0.240 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-320 29 D
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10.00 0.240 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-20 23 D

10.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-310 29 A

10.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-520 27 D

10.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-310 29 A

10.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8504 48 H

10.00 0.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-10 23 A

10.00 0.300 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-420 29 D

10.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-310 27 A

10.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-620 27 E

10.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-420 29 D

10.00 0.300 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8505 48 I

10.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4110A 14 A

10.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-410 27 A

10.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-420 27 D

10.00 0.450 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-28 33 C

10.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-510 27 A

10.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-520 27 D

10.00 0.500 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8507 48 I

10.00 0.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-10 23 A

10.00 0.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-20 23 D

10.00 0.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-410 29 A

10.00 0.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-420 29 D

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-610 27 B

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1220 27 E

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-620 27 E

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-410 29 A

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-420 29 D

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-520 29 D

10.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-520 29 D

10.00 0.700 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4110 14 A

10.00 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-620 29 D

10.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-620 29 D

10.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8508 48 I

10.00 1.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-10 23 A

10.00 1.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-20 23 D

10.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8652 47 F

10.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8604 49 A

10.00 1.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-510 29 A

10.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1210 27 B

10.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1220 27 E

10.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-510 29 A

10.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-520 29 D

10.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-520 29 D

10.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-57 33 E

10.00 2.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-610 29 A

10.00 2.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-620 29 D

10.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8559 49 A

10.00 2.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-610 29 A

10.00 2.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-620 29 D
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10.00 2.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-10 23 A

10.00 2.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-20 23 D

10.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8653 47 G

10.00 2.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-57 33 E

10.00 2.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-10 21 A

10.00 2.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-20 21 D

10.00 3.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-10 23 A

10.00 3.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-20 23 D

10.00 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8380 47 G

10.00 4.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8560 49 A

10.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-5016 47 G

10.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8654 47 G

10.00 4.300 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-10 21 A

10.00 4.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-20 21 D

10.00 5.000 117/107 AC Power Transformers * P-6458 47 G

10.00 5.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-10 23 A

10.00 5.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-20 23 D

10.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8655 48 A

10.00 8.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-10 21 A

10.00 8.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-20 21 D

10.00 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8656 48 A

10.00 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-6461 48 A

10.00 13.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-10 21 A

10.00 13.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-20 21 D

10.00 17.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-10 21 A

10.00 17.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-20 21 D

12.00 0.045 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-224 30 A

12.00 0.045 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-224 30 A

12.00 0.050 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3512 14 A

12.00 0.085 117 AC Power Transformers P-8394 49 B

12.00 0.085 230 AC Power Transformers P-8720 49 B

12.00 0.090 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-224 30 A

12.00 0.090 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-224 30 A

12.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-324 30 A

12.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-324 30 A

12.00 0.100 117 AC Power Transformers (Multiple Secondary) * P-8361 52 A

12.00 0.100 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3512C 14 A

12.00 0.100 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3512E 14 B

12.00 0.150 117 AC Power Transformers P-8390 48 A

12.00 0.150 117 AC Power Transformers (Multiple Secondary) * P-8362 52 B

12.00 0.167 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-424 27 E

12.00 0.180 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-20 33 D

12.00 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-324 30 A

12.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-324 30 A

12.00 0.200 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8578 49 C

12.00 0.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-24 23 E

12.00 0.200 117 AC Power Transformers P-8395 49 B

12.00 0.200 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3512F 14 B

12.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-300R 14 B
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12.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3512B 14 B

12.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9005 15 C

12.00 0.200 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9006 15 C

12.00 0.200 230 AC Power Transformers P-8721 49 C

12.00 0.208 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-524 27 E

12.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-424 30 A

12.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-624 27 F

12.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-424 30 A

12.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4112B 14 C

12.00 0.300 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9007 15 C

12.00 0.300 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-3382F 17 D

12.00 0.330 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-412 27 B

12.00 0.333 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-424 27 E

12.00 0.350 117 AC Power Transformers P-8391 48 B

12.00 0.360 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-20 33 D

12.00 0.400 117 AC Power Transformers P-8396 49 C

12.00 0.400 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4112 14 C

12.00 0.400 230 AC Power Transformers P-8722 49 C

12.00 0.417 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-512 27 B

12.00 0.417 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-524 27 E

12.00 0.420 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-24 23 E

12.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-424 30 A

12.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-524 30 A

12.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1224 27 F

12.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-624 27 F

12.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-424 30 A

12.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-524 30 A

12.00 0.500 117 AC Power Transformers (Multiple Secondary) * P-8364 52 B

12.00 0.500 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4112A 14 C

12.00 0.500 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4112C 14 C

12.00 0.500 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-2343F 17 D

12.00 0.600 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4812D 14 D

12.00 0.700 117 AC Power Transformers P-8392 48 B

12.00 0.700 117 AC Power Transformers P-8397 49 D

12.00 0.700 230 AC Power Transformers P-8723 49 D

12.00 0.800 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-624 30 A

12.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-624 30 A

12.00 0.840 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-24 23 E

12.00 0.850 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4812B 14 D

12.00 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-524 30 A

12.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * P-8683 51 B

12.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1224 27 F

12.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-524 30 A

12.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-58 33 E

12.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8575 49 D

12.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6375 52 C

12.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8661 49 D

12.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4812A 14 D

12.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4812A-4 14 D

Transformer and Power Suppl ies



Q U I C K  S E L E C T I O N  G U I D E

115

Transformer and Power Suppl ies

Output Output Input Output Catalog Section (transformer type) C.T. STANCOR Pg. Sec.
Voltage Amps Voltage (AC) AC/DC Part No.

12.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9003 15 C

12.00 1.000 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-1454FD 17 D

12.00 1.200 117 AC Power Transformers P-8393 48 B

12.00 1.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5712 14 E

12.00 1.200 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5712-4 14 E

12.00 1.200 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAR-9004 15 C

12.00 1.200 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-1948FD 17 D

12.00 1.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-624 30 A

12.00 1.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-624 30 A

12.00 1.660 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-24 23 E

12.00 2.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-58 33 E

12.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6376 52 C

12.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6377 52 C

12.00 2.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-24 21 E

12.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8657 48 B

12.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8662 49 E

12.00 2.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6612 14 E

12.00 2.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-24 23 E

12.00 2.500 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6612A 14 E

12.00 3.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6612B 14 F

12.00 3.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-24 21 E

12.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6377 52 C

12.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6378 52 C

12.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8658 48 C

12.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8663 49 E

12.00 4.660 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-24 23 E

12.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8659 48 C

12.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8664 49 E

12.00 6.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-24 21 E

12.00 8.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6378 52 C

12.00 8.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6379 52 C

12.00 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8660 48 C

12.00 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8665 49 E

12.00 10.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8695 49 F

12.00 10.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-24 21 E

12.00 12.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8666 49 F

12.00 14.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-24 21 E

12.00 16.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6379 52 C

12.25 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers P-8607 49 H

12.50 0.800 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4812 14 F

12.60 0.090 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-212 29 B

12.60 0.090 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-212 29 B

12.60 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-312 29 B

12.60 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-312 29 B

12.60 0.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-12 23 B

12.60 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-18 33 C

12.60 0.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-12 23 B

12.60 0.450 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-612 27 C

12.60 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-412 29 B
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12.60 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-412 29 B

12.60 0.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-12 23 B

12.60 0.800 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0460F 17 E

12.60 0.900 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1212 27 C

12.60 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-512 29 B

12.60 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-512 29 B

12.60 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8384 48 C

12.60 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8180 49 G

12.60 1.500 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8550 48 D

12.60 1.600 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-612 31 B

12.60 1.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-612 29 B

12.60 1.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-12 23 B

12.60 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8574 49 G

12.60 2.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-12 21 B

12.60 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8130 48 D

12.60 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8357 49 G

12.60 2.000 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8715 48 D

12.60 2.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-12 23 B

12.60 2.800 117 AC Power Transformers P-8388 49 G

12.60 3.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8358 48 D

12.60 3.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-12 21 B

12.60 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8641 48 E

12.60 4.000 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8716 48 E

12.60 4.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-12 23 B

12.60 5.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8645 49 H

12.60 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8642 48 E

12.60 6.300 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-12 21 B

12.60 10.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8644 48 E

12.60 10.300 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-12 21 B

12.60 14.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-12 21 B

13.00 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers P-8607 49 H

13.40 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8609 49 H

13.50 1.300 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5713 14 F

13.50 1.300 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-1059FD 17 E

13.50 1.700 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5713A 14 F

13.50 1.700 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-5713AC 14 G

13.50 1.700 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-2134F 17 E

13.50 2.100 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6013A 14 G

13.50 2.100 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-3775F 17 E

13.50 2.400 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6613 14 G

13.50 2.400 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-3777F 17 E

13.75 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers P-8607 49 H

14.00 0.040 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-228 30 B

14.00 0.040 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-228 30 B

14.00 0.080 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-228 30 B

14.00 0.080 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-228 30 B

14.00 0.085 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-328 30 B

14.00 0.085 117 AC Power Transformers P-8600 49 H

14.00 0.170 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-328 30 B
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14.00 0.170 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-328 30 B

14.00 0.175 117 AC Power Transformers P-8601 49 I

14.00 0.180 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-28 23 F

14.00 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-428 30 B

14.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-428 30 B

14.00 0.250 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8553 48 F

14.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8577 48 F

14.00 0.300 117 AC Power Transformers P-8602 49 I

14.00 0.360 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-28 23 F

14.00 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-428 30 B

14.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-428 30 B

14.00 0.420 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-528 30 B

14.00 0.420 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-528 30 B

14.00 0.700 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-628 30 B

14.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-628 30 B

14.00 0.720 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-28 23 F

14.00 0.800 117 AC Power Transformers P-8603 49 I

14.00 0.840 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-528 30 B

14.00 0.840 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-528 30 B

14.00 0.850 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-328 30 B

14.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8555 48 F

14.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8667 50 A

14.00 1.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-628 30 B

14.00 1.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-628 30 B

14.00 1.400 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-3613F 17 F

14.00 1.440 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-28 23 F

14.00 1.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-28 21 F

14.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8556 48 F

14.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8668 50 A

14.00 2.120 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-28 23 F

14.00 3.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-28 21 F

14.00 4.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8557 48 G

14.00 4.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-28 23 F

14.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8669 50 A

14.00 5.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-28 21 F

14.00 6.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8558 48 G

14.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8670 50 A

14.00 9.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-28 21 F

14.00 12.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-28 21 F

14.50 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers P-8607 49 H

14.50 0.800 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4814 14 G

14.50 0.800 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-0354F 17 F

15.00 0.050 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-3 33 A

15.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-8 33 A

15.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-2 33 A

15.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-3 33 A

15.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-46 33 A

15.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-8 33 A

15.00 0.150 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-13 33 D
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15.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-215 27 C

15.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-48 33 D

15.00 0.225 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-315 27 C

15.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-23 33 E

15.00 0.300 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-13 33 D

15.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-12 33 C

15.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-47 33 C

15.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-48 33 D

15.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-22 33 E

15.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-23 33 E

15.00 0.600 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4815 14 G

15.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5715 14 H

15.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5715-4 14 H

15.00 1.000 230/50HZ DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STAF-1972F 17 F

15.00 2.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6615 14 H

15.50 0.750 115 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * P-8750 51 B

16.00 0.035 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-232 30 C

16.00 0.035 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-232 30 C

16.00 0.070 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-216 29 C

16.00 0.070 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-232 30 C

16.00 0.070 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-216 29 C

16.00 0.070 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-232 30 C

16.00 0.075 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-332 30 C

16.00 0.075 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-332 30 C

16.00 0.150 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-316 29 C

16.00 0.150 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-332 30 C

16.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-316 29 C

16.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-332 30 C

16.00 0.150 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-16 23 C

16.00 0.188 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-432 30 C

16.00 0.188 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-432 30 C

16.00 0.250 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4116 14 H

16.00 0.280 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-19 33 C

16.00 0.310 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-16 23 C

16.00 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-616 27 D

16.00 0.375 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-532 30 C

16.00 0.375 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-532 30 C

16.00 0.376 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-432 30 C

16.00 0.376 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-432 30 C

16.00 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-416 29 C

16.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-416 29 C

16.00 0.620 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-16 23 C

16.00 0.625 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-632 30 C

16.00 0.625 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-632 30 C

16.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1216 27 D

16.00 0.750 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-532 30 C

16.00 0.750 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-532 30 C

16.00 0.800 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-516 29 C

16.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-516 29 C

Transformer and Power Suppl ies



Q U I C K  S E L E C T I O N  G U I D E

119

Transformer and Power Suppl ies

Output Output Input Output Catalog Section (transformer type) C.T. STANCOR Pg. Sec.
Voltage Amps Voltage (AC) AC/DC Part No.

16.00 1.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-616 29 C

16.00 1.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-632 30 C

16.00 1.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-616 29 C

16.00 1.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-632 30 C

16.00 1.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-16 23 C

16.00 1.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-56 33 E

16.00 1.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-16 21 C

16.00 1.900 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-16 23 C

16.00 2.700 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-16 21 C

16.00 3.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-16 23 C

16.00 5.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-16 21 C

16.00 8.100 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-16 21 C

16.00 11.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-16 21 C

17.00 0.170 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-634 27 F

17.00 0.340 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1234 27 F

17.00 0.340 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-634 27 F

17.00 0.680 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1234 27 F

18.00 0.030 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-236 30 D

18.00 0.030 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-236 30 D

18.00 0.060 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-236 30 D

18.00 0.060 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-236 30 D

18.00 0.065 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-336 30 D

18.00 0.065 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-336 30 D

18.00 0.065 117 AC Power Transformers P-8610 50 B

18.00 0.130 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-336 30 D

18.00 0.130 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-336 30 D

18.00 0.135 117 AC Power Transformers P-8611 50 B

18.00 0.140 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG2H-36 24 A

18.00 0.170 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-436 30 D

18.00 0.170 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-436 30 D

18.00 0.280 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG05-36 24 A

18.00 0.300 117 AC Power Transformers P-8612 50 B

18.00 0.300 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4118 14 H

18.00 0.340 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-436 30 D

18.00 0.340 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-436 30 D

18.00 0.350 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-536 30 D

18.00 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-536 30 D

18.00 0.550 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-636 30 D

18.00 0.550 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-636 30 D

18.00 0.550 117 AC Power Transformers P-8613 50 B

18.00 0.560 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG10-36 24 A

18.00 0.700 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-536 30 D

18.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-536 30 D

18.00 0.750 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8690 48 G

18.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8691 48 G

18.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * P-8684 51 B

18.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8671 50 C

18.00 1.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-636 30 D

18.00 1.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-636 30 D
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18.00 1.120 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG20-36 24 A

18.00 1.250 117 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * PCA-3 51 A

18.00 1.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-36 21 G

18.00 1.500 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8692 48 H

18.00 1.640 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG30-36 24 A

18.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8693 48 H

18.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * P-8685 51 B

18.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8672 50 C

18.00 2.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6618 15 I

18.00 2.000 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6618-4 15 I

18.00 2.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-36 21 G

18.00 3.120 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) TG56-36 24 A

18.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8673 50 C

18.00 4.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-36 21 G

18.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8674 50 C

18.00 7.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-36 21 G

18.00 9.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-36 21 G

18.50 0.080 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3518 14 I

19.00 2.500 117 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * PCA-4 51 A

20.00 0.038 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-7 33 B

20.00 0.050 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8500 48 H

20.00 0.055 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-220 29 D

20.00 0.055 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-220 29 D

20.00 0.060 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-240 27 G

20.00 0.076 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-7 33 B

20.00 0.112 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-17 33 D

20.00 0.120 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-320 29 D

20.00 0.120 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-240 27 G

20.00 0.120 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-320 29 D

20.00 0.120 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-20 23 D

20.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-640 27 G

20.00 0.188 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-27 33 E

20.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-420 27 D

20.00 0.224 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-17 33 D

20.00 0.225 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-28 33 C

20.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-520 27 D

20.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8504 48 H

20.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers P-8542 50 D

20.00 0.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-20 23 D

20.00 0.280 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4120 14 I

20.00 0.300 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-420 29 D

20.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-620 27 E

20.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1240 27 G

20.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-640 27 G

20.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-420 29 D

20.00 0.300 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8505 48 I

20.00 0.376 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-27 33 E

20.00 0.500 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8507 48 I

20.00 0.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-20 23 D

Transformer and Power Suppl ies



Q U I C K  S E L E C T I O N  G U I D E

121

Transformer and Power Suppl ies

Output Output Input Output Catalog Section (transformer type) C.T. STANCOR Pg. Sec.
Voltage Amps Voltage (AC) AC/DC Part No.

20.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1220 27 E

20.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1240 27 G

20.00 0.600 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-520 29 D

20.00 0.700 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4820 14 D

20.00 1.000 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-620 29 D

20.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8564 50 D

20.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-620 29 D

20.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8508 48 I

20.00 1.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-20 23 D

20.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8604 49 A

20.00 1.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-57 33 E

20.00 1.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-20 21 D

20.00 1.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-20 23 D

20.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8559 49 A

20.00 2.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-20 21 D

20.00 2.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-20 23 D

20.00 4.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8560 49 A

20.00 4.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8566 50 D

20.00 4.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-20 21 D

20.00 6.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-20 21 D

20.00 8.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-20 21 D

24.00 0.023 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-248 31 A

24.00 0.023 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-248 31 A

24.00 0.045 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-224 30 A

24.00 0.045 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-224 30 A

24.00 0.046 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-248 31 A

24.00 0.046 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-248 31 A

24.00 0.050 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-348 31 A

24.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-348 31 A

24.00 0.050 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-3524 15 A

24.00 0.085 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8394 49 B

24.00 0.085 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8720 49 B

24.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-324 30 A

24.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-348 31 A

24.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-324 30 A

24.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-348 31 A

24.00 0.100 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-24 23 E

24.00 0.125 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-448 31 A

24.00 0.125 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-448 31 A

24.00 0.167 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-424 27 E

24.00 0.180 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-20 33 D

24.00 0.200 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8578 49 C

24.00 0.200 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8395 49 B

24.00 0.200 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8721 49 C

24.00 0.208 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-524 27 E

24.00 0.210 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-24 23 E

24.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-424 30 A

24.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-448 31 A
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24.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-548 31 A

24.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-624 27 F

24.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-424 30 A

24.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-448 31 A

24.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-548 31 A

24.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8615 52 D

24.00 0.300 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4124 15 A

24.00 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-648 31 A

24.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-648 31 A

24.00 0.400 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8396 49 C

24.00 0.400 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8722 49 C

24.00 0.400 230/50HZ AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STAF-2098F 17 F

24.00 0.420 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-24 23 E

24.00 0.450 120 AC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4824B 15 A

24.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-524 30 A

24.00 0.500 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-548 31 A

24.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1224 27 F

24.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-524 30 A

24.00 0.500 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-548 31 A

24.00 0.500 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8615 52 D

24.00 0.500 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8616 52 D

24.00 0.600 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-4824AT 15 B

24.00 0.700 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8397 49 D

24.00 0.700 230 AC Power Transformers * P-8723 49 D

24.00 0.800 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-624 30 A

24.00 0.800 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-648 31 A

24.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-624 30 A

24.00 0.800 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-648 31 A

24.00 0.830 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-24 23 E

24.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8551 49 A

24.00 1.000 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-58 33 E

24.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8575 49 D

24.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8616 52 D

24.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8617 52 D

24.00 1.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-24 21 E

24.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8661 49 D

24.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-8605 50 D

24.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5724AT 15 B

24.00 1.000 120 DC Power Sources (Wall Plug-In) STA-5724AT-4 15 B

24.00 1.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-24 23 E

24.00 1.500 120 DC Power Sources (Desk-Top) STA-6624 15 B

24.00 1.670 120 AC Energy Limiting Transformers 592-9012 65 A

24.00 1.670 120/208/240 AC Energy Limiting Transformers 592-9018 65 A

24.00 1.670 120/240 AC Energy Limiting Transformers 592-9016 65 A

24.00 1.670 208/240 AC Energy Limiting Transformers 592-9017 65 A

24.00 1.670 240 AC Energy Limiting Transformers 592-9013 65 A

24.00 1.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-24 21 E

24.00 2.000 115 AC Power Transformers P-8694 49 B

24.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6377 52 C
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24.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8617 52 D

24.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8618 52 D

24.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8662 49 E

24.00 2.330 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-24 23 E

24.00 3.300 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-24 21 E

24.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6378 52 C

24.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8618 52 D

24.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8619 52 D

24.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8663 49 E

24.00 5.400 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-24 21 E

24.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8664 49 E

24.00 7.300 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-24 21 E

24.00 8.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-6379 52 C

24.00 8.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8619 52 D

24.00 8.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8665 49 E

24.00 10.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8695 49 F

24.00 12.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8666 49 F

24.50 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8607 49 H

25.20 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers P-6469 49 F

25.20 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8180 49 G

25.20 1.000 230 AC Power Transformers P-8707 49 F

25.20 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8574 49 G

25.20 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8357 49 G

25.20 2.800 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8388 49 G

25.20 5.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8645 49 H

26.00 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8607 49 H

26.80 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8609 49 H

27.00 0.028 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-4 33 B

27.00 0.056 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-4 33 B

27.00 0.084 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-14 33 D

27.00 0.168 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-14 33 D

27.50 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8607 49 H

28.00 0.020 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-256 31 B

28.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-256 31 B

28.00 0.040 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-228 30 B

28.00 0.040 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-256 31 B

28.00 0.040 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-228 30 B

28.00 0.040 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-256 31 B

28.00 0.045 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-356 31 B

28.00 0.045 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-256 27 G

28.00 0.045 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-356 31 B

28.00 0.085 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-328 30 B

28.00 0.085 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-328 30 B

28.00 0.085 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8600 49 H

28.00 0.090 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-356 31 B

28.00 0.090 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-256 27 G

28.00 0.090 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-356 31 B

28.00 0.090 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-28 23 F

28.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-656 27 H
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28.00 0.110 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-456 31 B

28.00 0.110 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-456 31 B

28.00 0.175 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8601 49 I

28.00 0.180 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-28 23 F

28.00 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-428 30 B

28.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1256 27 H

28.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-656 27 H

28.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-428 30 B

28.00 0.220 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-456 31 B

28.00 0.220 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-556 31 B

28.00 0.220 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-456 31 B

28.00 0.220 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-556 31 B

28.00 0.300 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8602 49 I

28.00 0.350 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-656 31 B

28.00 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-656 31 B

28.00 0.360 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-28 23 F

28.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1256 27 H

28.00 0.420 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-528 30 B

28.00 0.420 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-528 30 B

28.00 0.440 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-556 31 B

28.00 0.440 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-556 31 B

28.00 0.700 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-628 30 B

28.00 0.700 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-656 31 B

28.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-628 30 B

28.00 0.700 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-656 31 B

28.00 0.720 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-28 23 F

28.00 0.800 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8603 49 I

28.00 0.900 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-28 21 F

28.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8667 50 A

28.00 1.060 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-28 23 F

28.00 1.500 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-28 21 F

28.00 2.000 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-28 23 F

28.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8668 50 A

28.00 2.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-28 21 F

28.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8669 50 A

28.00 4.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-28 21 F

28.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8670 50 A

28.00 6.250 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-28 21 F

29.00 0.250 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8607 49 H

30.00 0.050 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-3 33 A

30.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-8 33 A

30.00 0.150 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-13 33 D

30.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-48 33 D

30.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-23 33 E

32.00 0.035 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-232 30 C

32.00 0.035 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-232 30 C

32.00 0.075 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-332 30 C

32.00 0.075 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-332 30 C

32.00 0.188 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-432 30 C
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32.00 0.188 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-432 30 C

32.00 0.250 115 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * P-8750 51 B

32.00 0.375 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-532 30 C

32.00 0.375 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-532 30 C

32.00 0.625 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-632 30 C

32.00 0.625 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-632 30 C

33.00 0.210 117 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * PCA-3 51 A

34.00 0.170 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-634 27 F

34.00 0.340 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1234 27 F

34.00 0.350 117 AC Power Transformers (Dual Secondary) * PCA-4 51 A

36.00 0.030 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-236 30 D

36.00 0.030 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-236 30 D

36.00 0.065 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-336 30 D

36.00 0.065 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-336 30 D

36.00 0.065 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8610 50 B

36.00 0.070 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG2H-36 24 A

36.00 0.135 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8611 50 B

36.00 0.140 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG05-36 24 A

36.00 0.170 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-436 30 D

36.00 0.170 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-436 30 D

36.00 0.280 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG10-36 24 A

36.00 0.300 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8612 50 B

36.00 0.350 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-536 30 D

36.00 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-536 30 D

36.00 0.550 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-636 30 D

36.00 0.550 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-636 30 D

36.00 0.550 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8613 50 B

36.00 0.560 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG20-36 24 A

36.00 0.700 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-36 21 G

36.00 0.820 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG30-36 24 A

36.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8671 50 C

36.00 1.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-36 21 G

36.00 1.560 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (PC Mount) * TG56-36 24 A

36.00 2.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8672 50 C

36.00 2.200 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-36 21 G

36.00 3.600 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-36 21 G

36.00 4.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8673 50 C

36.00 4.800 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-36 21 G

36.00 6.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8674 50 C

40.00 0.038 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-7 33 B

40.00 0.060 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-240 27 G

40.00 0.112 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-17 33 D

40.00 0.150 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-640 27 G

40.00 0.188 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-27 33 E

40.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers * P-8542 50 D

40.00 0.300 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1240 27 G

40.00 1.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8564 50 D

40.00 4.000 115 AC Power Transformers * P-8566 50 D

44.00 0.028 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-288 27 H
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44.00 0.056 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-288 27 H

44.00 0.065 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-688 27 H

44.00 0.130 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-688 27 H

44.00 0.130 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1288 27 I

44.00 0.260 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-1288 27 I

48.00 0.023 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-248 31 A

48.00 0.023 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-248 31 A

48.00 0.050 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-348 31 A

48.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-348 31 A

48.00 0.125 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-448 31 A

48.00 0.125 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-448 31 A

48.00 0.250 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-548 31 A

48.00 0.250 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-548 31 A

48.00 0.250 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8615 52 D

48.00 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-648 31 A

48.00 0.400 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-648 31 A

48.00 0.500 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8616 52 D

48.00 1.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8617 52 D

48.00 1.000 117 AC Power Transformers * P-8605 50 D

48.00 2.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8618 52 D

48.00 4.000 115/230 AC Power Transformers (Dual Pri./Sec.) P-8619 52 D

54.00 0.028 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-4 33 B

54.00 0.084 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-14 33 D

56.00 0.020 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-256 31 B

56.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-256 31 B

56.00 0.045 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-356 31 B

56.00 0.045 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-256 27 G

56.00 0.045 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-356 31 B

56.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-656 27 H

56.00 0.110 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-456 31 B

56.00 0.110 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-456 31 B

56.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1256 27 H

56.00 0.220 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-556 31 B

56.00 0.220 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-556 31 B

56.00 0.350 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-656 31 B

56.00 0.350 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-656 31 B

58.00 0.013 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-6 33 B

58.00 0.026 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-6 33 B

60.00 0.010 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-2120 31 C

60.00 0.010 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-2120 31 C

60.00 0.020 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-2120 31 C

60.00 0.020 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-3120 31 C

60.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-2120 27 I

60.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-2120 31 C

60.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-3120 31 C

60.00 0.033 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-4120 27 I

60.00 0.040 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-2120 27 I

60.00 0.040 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-3120 31 C

60.00 0.042 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-5120 27 I

60.00 0.050 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-4120 31 C
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60.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-6120 27 J

60.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-4120 31 C

60.00 0.066 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-4120 27 I

60.00 0.083 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-5120 27 I

60.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-4120 31 C

60.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-5120 31 C

60.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-12120 27 J

60.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-6120 27 J

60.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-4120 31 C

60.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-5120 31 C

60.00 0.160 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-6120 31 C

60.00 0.160 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-6120 31 C

60.00 0.200 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-5120 31 C

60.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-12120 27 J

60.00 0.200 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-5120 31 C

60.00 0.320 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-6120 31 C

60.00 0.320 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers DSW-6120 31 C

60.00 0.400 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers SW-3120 31 C

88.00 0.028 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-288 27 H

88.00 0.065 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-688 27 H

88.00 0.130 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-1288 27 I

115.00 0.005 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-6413 69 E

115.00 0.007 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-51 33 B

115.00 0.010 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-2230 27 J

115.00 0.013 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) PPC-51 33 B

115.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-2230 27 J

115.00 0.025 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-6230 27 J

115.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-12230 27 J

115.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-6230 27 J

115.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers LB-12230 27 J

115.00 0.130 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-6411 69 E

115.00 0.220 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC25-230 21 H

115.00 0.300 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-6412 69 E

115.00 0.350 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformer P-6287 69 A

115.00 0.380 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC43-230 21 H

115.00 0.430 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-6410 69 E

115.00 0.430 115/230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-6406 69 F

115.00 0.430 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8620 69 A

115.00 0.650 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8622 69 F

115.00 0.650 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-75 69 A

115.00 0.650 230/460 AC Power Transformers PCF-24075 50 D

115.00 0.700 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC80-230 21 H

115.00 0.740 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8630 69 A

115.00 0.870 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GIS-100 69 G

115.00 0.870 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-100 69 A

115.00 0.870 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GISD-100 69 H

115.00 1.100 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8631 69 B

115.00 1.140 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC130-230 21 H

115.00 1.300 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers * P-8622 69 F

115.00 1.300 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GIS-150 69 G
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115.00 1.300 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-150 69 B

115.00 1.300 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GISD-150 69 H

115.00 1.520 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) TGC175-230 21 H

115.00 1.740 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8632 69 B

115.00 2.170 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GIS-250 69 G

115.00 2.170 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GISD-250 69 H

115.00 2.200 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-250 69 B

115.00 2.600 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-300 69 B

115.00 3.000 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-350 69 C

115.00 3.500 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8634 69 C

115.00 4.300 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-500 69 C

115.00 4.350 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GIS-500 69 G

115.00 4.350 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GISD-500 69 H

115.00 6.500 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-750 69 C

115.00 8.700 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GIS-1000 69 G

115.00 8.700 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-1000 69 C

115.00 8.700 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GISD-1000 69 H

115.00 13.000 230 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers GSD-1500 69 D

116.00 0.013 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-6 33 B

120.00 0.010 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-2120 31 C

120.00 0.010 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-2120 31 C

120.00 0.020 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-3120 31 C

120.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-2120 27 I

120.00 0.020 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-3120 31 C

120.00 0.033 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-4120 27 I

120.00 0.042 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-5120 27 I

120.00 0.050 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-4120 31 C

120.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-6120 27 J

120.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-4120 31 C

120.00 0.100 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-5120 31 C

120.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-12120 27 J

120.00 0.100 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-5120 31 C

120.00 0.160 115 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * SW-6120 31 C

120.00 0.160 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * DSW-6120 31 C

230.00 0.007 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers (Plug-In Series) * PPC-51 33 B

230.00 0.010 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-2230 27 J

230.00 0.025 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-6230 27 J

230.00 0.050 115/230 AC Printed Circuit Transformers * LB-12230 27 J

230.00 0.110 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC25-230 21 H

230.00 0.190 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC43-230 21 H

230.00 0.350 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC80-230 21 H

230.00 0.370 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8637 69 D

230.00 0.540 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8638 69 D

230.00 0.570 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC130-230 21 H

230.00 0.650 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8622 69 F

230.00 0.760 115/230 AC TransGlobal International (Chassis Mount) * TGC175-230 21 H

230.00 1.300 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8639 69 D

230.00 2.170 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8640 69 D

230.00 4.350 115 AC Auto / Isolation Transformers P-8689 69 E
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